

Criminal Revision No: 04 of 2026

Filing No: 09/2026

CNR: WBCS01-000009-2026

Present:- Koustuv Mukhopadhyay(In-Charge),
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge Bench-II, Calcutta.

Order No. 01

Dated- 02.05.2026

Received the case record being Criminal Revision No 04 of 2026 from Ld Chief Judge, City Sessions Court, Calcutta by way of transfer.

T.C.R is not received till date.

Fixing to date (**i.e 18.05.2026**) for appearance of all sides before this Court and awaiting for T.C.R.

Note in Court Diary and relevant register.

D & C by me.

Judge Bench -II(I/C)
City Sessions Court, Calcutta
JO Code – WB01059